
WOMEN'S  PWR RESULTS

Women's  PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taryn Nolan Eisenhower high school 302.3 215.0 10

2 Emmari Miller Wellington High School 233.6 135.0 8

3 Sierra Cantrell Eisenhower high school 199.0 115.0 6

4 Stella Kitt Eisenhower high school 202.0 110.0 4

5 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 190.0 105.0 2

6 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 193.0 100.0 1

7 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 214.0 85.0 0

8 Jillian Wineinger Norwich High School 232.0 75.0 0

9 Lorelei Stafford Wellington High School 184.0 65.0 0

Women's  PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taryn Nolan Eisenhower high school 302.3 355.0 10

2 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 193.0 245.0 8

3 Sierra Cantrell Eisenhower high school 199.0 225.0 6

4 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 190.0 210.0 4

5 Emmari Miller Wellington High School 233.6 205.0 2

6 Stella Kitt Eisenhower high school 202.0 200.0 1

7 Jillian Wineinger Norwich High School 232.0 115.0 0

8 Lorelei Stafford Wellington High School 184.0 75.0 0

9 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 214.0 0.0 0

Women's  PWR Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Stella Kitt Eisenhower high school 202.0 155.0 10

2 Taryn Nolan Eisenhower high school 302.3 135.0 8

3 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 193.0 130.0 6

4 Sierra Cantrell Eisenhower high school 199.0 130.0 4

5 Emmari Miller Wellington High School 233.6 130.0 2

6 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 190.0 115.0 1

7 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 214.0 100.0 0

8 Jillian Wineinger Norwich High School 232.0 80.0 0

9 Lorelei Stafford Wellington High School 184.0 55.0 0

Women's  PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Taryn Nolan Eisenhower high school 302.3 705.0 10

2 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 193.0 475.0 8

3 Sierra Cantrell Eisenhower high school 199.0 470.0 6

4 Emmari Miller Wellington High School 233.6 470.0 4

5 Stella Kitt Eisenhower high school 202.0 465.0 2

6 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 190.0 430.0 1

7 Jillian Wineinger Norwich High School 232.0 270.0 0

8 Lorelei Stafford Wellington High School 184.0 195.0 0

9 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 214.0 185.0 0

Women's  PWR Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

23 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 193.0 2.461

24 Sierra Cantrell Eisenhower high school 199.0 2.362

26 Taryn Nolan Eisenhower high school 302.3 2.332

27 Stella Kitt Eisenhower high school 202.0 2.302



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

29 Aliyah Phillips Goddard High School 190.0 2.263

33 Emmari Miller Wellington High School 233.6 2.012

40 Jillian Wineinger Norwich High School 232.0 1.164

41 Lorelei Stafford Wellington High School 184.0 1.06

42 Lily Morningstar Wellington High School 214.0 0.864


